
Monday, June 3 
11:00-12:00 noon / Cross Creek Lobby 

1:00-2:00 PM / Fireside Lounge  

TICKET SALES  for 
Harmonizers Spring Concerts 

Tickets - $5 
 

Wednesday, June 5 / 2:00 PM 
Thursday & Friday, June 6 & 7 / 7:30 PM  

Harmonizers Spring Concerts 
Auditorium 
Tickets - $5 

 

Sunday, June 9 
3:00 PM / Chapel  

Ian Martinson, violin 
Freewill offering 

 

Monday, June 10 
11:00-12:00 noon / Cross Creek Lobby 

12:30-1:30 PM / Fireside Lounge  

TICKET SALES  for 
Harbor City Music Company 

Tickets - $5 
 

Sunday, June 16 
3:00 PM / Auditorium 

Harbor City Music Company 
Tickets - $5 

Monday, June 24 
11:00-12:00 noon / Cross Creek Lobby 

12:30-1:30 PM / Fireside Lounge  

TICKET SALES  for 
Dance Party with The Reputations 

Tickets - $5 
 

Friday, June 28 
7:00-9:00 PM / Conference Center  
Dance Party with The Reputations 

Tickets - $5 
 

Monday, July 8 
11:00-12:00 noon / Cross Creek Lobby 

12:30-1:30 PM / Fireside Lounge  

TICKET SALES  for 
Richard Walton Group 

Tickets - $5 
 

Sunday, July 14 
3:00 PM / Conference Center 

Richard Walton Group 
(worldbeat, jam, fusion band) 

Tickets - $5 
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For more information, please call (410) 737-8838, ext. 601-8577. 
To receive an electronic copy of this schedule and to be added to the 

Charlestown Performing Arts E-List, please e-mail Jennifer.Tillett@Erickson.com. 

Monday, July 15 
11:00-12:00 noon / Cross Creek Lobby 

12:30-1:30 PM / Fireside Lounge  

TICKET SALES  for 
Shenandoah Run 

Tickets - $5 
 
 

Sunday, July 21 
3:00 PM / Auditorium 

(doors open at 2:30 PM) 
Shenandoah Run 

(folk, country, bluegrass music) 
Tickets - $5 

 

Monday, July 29 
11:00-12:00 noon / Cross Creek Lobby 

12:30-1:30 PM / Fireside Lounge  

TICKET SALES  for 
A Classic Case Rock & Roll Band 

Tickets - $5 
 

Sunday, August 4 
3:00 PM / Conference Center 

A Classic Case Rock & Roll Band 
Tickets - $5 

Monday, August 5 
11:00-12:00 noon / Cross Creek Lobby 

12:30-1:30 PM / Fireside Lounge  

TICKET SALES  for 
Melting Pot Big Band 

Tickets - $5 
 

Tuesday, August 6 
6:30 PM / Black Swan Pub Lounge 

Charlestown Recorder Group 
Free Admission 

 
Sunday, August 11 

3:00 PM / Conference Center 
Melting Pot Big Band 

Tickets - $5 

 

Tuesday, August 13 
3:30 PM / Fireside Pub Lounge 

Charlestown Recorder Group 
Free Admission 

-------------- 
Limit of 4 tickets per person 

at advance ticket sales. 
Call for ticket availability at the door. 
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